ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL GAYA

OTA, Paharpur, Gaya- 823005 (Bihar)
Ph.: 0631-2951089, Mail.: 6457 E-mail: apsgaya@gmail.com, Website: apsgaya.com
Affiliated to Central Bonrd of Secondary Education, New Delhi
CBSE Affilintion No.: 38005 UDISE Code 10350913201

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

Adm No.:2646/22/APSGAY/24/00531

TC Serial No.: 2025-2026/AI1SSEM17 School Code: 65511

1 Name of Pupil : SAVREEN NAAZ

2 Mother's Name : MOSARRAT JAHAN
< Father's/Guardian's Name : MD JASIM

< Date of Birth according to Admission & Withdrawal  : 04-Jul-2007

--'m

1
12.
13-

14{a).
14(b).

15.

16.
17.
18.

18.

20
21
22.
23.
24,
25.

(0. S VI

Prepared by

Register (in figures)

Date of Birth according to Admission & Withdrawal
Register (in words)

Nationality

Whether the pupil belongs to Schedule Caste or

Schedule Tribe or OBC

Date of first admission in the School with Class
Class in which the pupil last studied (in words)
School/Board Annual Examination Test taken with
result

Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class
Subject Studies

Whether qualified for promotion to higher class, if
so to which class

Month up to which the student has paid school dues
Annual charges collected up to and refund for the
period from

Any fee concession availed of, if so, the nature of
such concession

Total No of working days in academic session

Total No of working days pupil present in the school
Whether NCC Cadet/Boys Scout/Girl Guide (details
may be given)

Games played or co-curricular activities in which the
pupil had usually taken part

General conduct

Date of application for certificate

Date of issue of certificate

Reasons for leaving the School

Any other remarks

Insurance paid up to

: Fourth July Two Thousand Seven

: INDIAN

: OBC
s 1-Jul-22
: X - (TENTH)

: SSE (CLASS-X) -2025/PASSED

:NO
: AS PER CBSE CURRICULUM
: YES, PROMOTED TO CLASS - Xl (ELEVENTH)

: MARCH- 2025
: MARCH- 2025

:NO
: 227 DAYS
: 224 DAYS
: NO

: GAMES IN GENERAL

1 GOOD

: 22 MAY 2025

1 23 MAY 2025

: NO PROVISIONS OF HIGHER CLASSES

: PEN-22426568050

- JUL-2025
e -
Checked by . pal
Public gchool. Gay?

ATA Dakarnil Gav? (BN




