



ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL GAYA

OTA, Paharpur, Gaya- 823005 (Bihar)

Ph.: 0631-2951089, Mail.: 6457 E-mail: apsgaya@gmail.com, Website: apsgaya.com

Affiliated to Central Board of Secondary Education, New Delhi

CBSE Affiliation No.: 38005 UDISE Code 10350913201

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

TC Serial No.: 2025-2026/AISSE/117

School Code: 65511

Adm No.: 2646/22/APSGAY/24/00531

1. Name of Pupil	: SAVREEN NAAZ
2. Mother's Name	: MOSARRAT JAHAN
3. Father's/Guardian's Name	: MD JASIM
4. Date of Birth according to Admission & Withdrawal Register (in figures)	: 04-Jul-2007
5. Date of Birth according to Admission & Withdrawal Register (in words)	: Fourth July Two Thousand Seven
6. Nationality	: INDIAN
7. Whether the pupil belongs to Schedule Caste or Schedule Tribe or OBC	: OBC
8. Date of first admission in the School with Class	: 1-Jul-22
9. Class in which the pupil last studied (in words)	: X - (TENTH)
10. School/Board Annual Examination Test taken with result	: SSE (CLASS-X) -2025/PASSED
11. Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class	: NO
12. Subject Studies	: AS PER CBSE CURRICULUM
13. Whether qualified for promotion to higher class, if so to which class	: YES, PROMOTED TO CLASS - XI (ELEVENTH)
14(a). Month up to which the student has paid school dues	: MARCH- 2025
14(b). Annual charges collected up to and refund for the period from	: MARCH- 2025
15. Any fee concession availed of, if so, the nature of such concession	: NO
16. Total No of working days in academic session	: 227 DAYS
17. Total No of working days pupil present in the school	: 224 DAYS
18. Whether NCC Cadet/Boys Scout/Girl Guide (details may be given)	: NO
19. Games played or co-curricular activities in which the pupil had usually taken part	: GAMES IN GENERAL
20. General conduct	: GOOD
21. Date of application for certificate	: 22 MAY 2025
22. Date of issue of certificate	: 23 MAY 2025
23. Reasons for leaving the School	: NO PROVISIONS OF HIGHER CLASSES
24. Any other remarks	: PEN-22426568050
25. Insurance paid up to	: JUL-2025

Shubham
Prepared by



Ujjwal
Checked by

Rehans
Principal
Army Public School, Gaya
OTA, Paharpur, Gaya (Bihar)